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FEES REFUNDED
• Date I Amount I ©he.alt No.

- - - . . .. . . .. . - ----•-· - .. - ..-__. ----- .

Address
ASSIGNMENTS

ToWhomDate

Name J.. E.- .5.fl::7.J..t..h .
By ··························································-·········-········

Address ..../%..c!.".S......S...a.8./.:a.ix.W.._5t.~..--.-
··············Sa.lell:7.7 Cl.r..e..911,C)_ _ .

Date filed .Ha.y.L.t)✓,./:R..:l.7-, _ .
Priority J""lf•···z·~··•j_-:f!c.J..f .
Acti0n sespencled unm ·········································-· .

:Rie't-uo::netl to a1n~licant ············································-······
Date of approvaI D.L -:l.o.b..e..v:. ••l..t;.._,..1.f..J.1····

CONS1'RUCTION

Date for beginning ..O.c,.t..JJ.b.a..v.: :i...°r. .1..'f-fo.·····-
Date for completion .O.c...l..o.l::,.eJt.. Jr.1.f-..f./-··········

E>..-tended to .../.t!./t..l-!!..~.--: -··--········
.. .. -- ------ ----·-··· ..···· -·· .....

Date for application of water .{).c:lQ.b.e..x:...~...l.f~
E>..-tended to ../..a/..✓.../...~.::i: -·-·-···-······

PROSlilCU'l'J(l)N 0F \\Vi©RK

iForm "A" filed ...E.~"·"'·················-·-·-·· .. ···········
ror""Iea.u6her....te,If3f.....
[ll011m "0" fi1Jecil ..D:e...<;;.e.:m..be-r...../..£,;-✓ff!J..1<.&':..

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed .Z2c.ex.2...23,15..
i!Pr'--00'.fi :11·ecefared ...A/y2Llldt:2..,.../..~~~ --
Date certificate issued ..~H.!.~..:':.~.J~~~·······-············-···-

REMARKS

..£..3..£.. J.ec../t- oj Vat.e.1c. fx:.~..JM.•..·:.J,£,.1/J,a.m,-.e-i.i.Je. ~.ft.1t~ r/..,Har../:e.~~.a:e .
loke,....being.....62....[.a.....each....S.au-rs.e-..-..-fa......--rig-.at«on.....of..-.--­

... -"' - .. - ~ __ ....,, - - - - --- ·-•---·--- --- -
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FormB Application No f8::0.J.7. -.....­
to appropriate the public waters of the st.at.e of Oregon, c0mpleted the construction of the works described

therein on the J!.:_ day of J ~. .Jy , 19 -!..../

········-····-····················....·· (Signature otItness)

············································-·································-··············-··· ·····················-············ - ...(Md~~j--··-·················---···············
(Address) · -
Fill out. detach. and mJill to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work Is completed.

····························-·······················································-····--·····-·····················-··········,h . .. -- .
INWITNESSWHEREG,F, I have hereunto set my hand this )..0 day <'if . , ..,.,,,,..,......--........:_ J..2

✓

l' )
tJ'

('"A:d • • ···-······-··--·-···-········

Lr •.JI.. ,If . .. .

--- ---



IS7Z 4-
~pplication!No 1!3.Ql.7 _ _ County :..t"i.:::Q.~: - .

PRO@F OF APPROFRI.ATION OF WATER

6. uJse Ir.ri~;\,ti.o•rr ······--·······················-········-···-·····--··················•···•········-·······························-···················-·······
.Q.oni: river w::..t~in SPctio"ls 22 a.nd 15, T. 4 ::, •. ~. 3 .1., "'1'1 lake

7. Location 0,i !)©int 0:f diversi0n, /. ~..t..~J.~--·-··········· Sec '?J. , 'Fwp ~ ?..~. , Range }. .J!.~, W. M.
CL'etlal Sutidlvis!.on)

"

8. 'F,h.e description of I.an& given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated,or,if for otherpurposes, tlie placeof use. In tbe blank column on the right, headed "No.
acres actuallyirrigated", fll in the ,1:umber ofacres you have irrigated in each of the tracts described:

Area as found _by survey

Ra:nge Section. Forty-acre Tract Io. Acres Described No. Acres
in Permit Actually Irrigateg

ls 3W 15 (oot 5) -:$7 27.5

15 (Lot 6) 0 4'il.8

22 NE¾ of NEf, 0 27 .B

'22 NV} of NE l0 ✓ 37.5

·22 S o£ NE} lo ' 39.8'

22 SE or 1Ek 0 V 15.2 /

22 (Lot 5) g ✓ 14.6 ,✓-

22 (Lot 6) -5:1: 3l.0

22 NEt of SE¼ (Lot 8)"" 0 ✓ 29.0 /
$

t) $ 2,2 !l! llJ' (Lot 7) 0 ./ 32.6NH 0f SE

°
22 NT o£ SE D• L. C. #b? ✓ 0 I 7 .1,.....

2-2 NE¼ 0f SEt B.1.C. #67l 0 6.2 ✓'

~~ 2,2 £, a #67l­ 0 - 3.2SEk o£ SW¢ D.L.C.

22 SE¼ of SW¼ D.L.C. #67 0 /19.6·/

22 sw¼ 0.f SE¾ D.L.C. #67 / lo 39.8 -

22 SE¼ of SE¼ D.t.e. #67 buo J 27.5

2::3 NW¼ of SW:¾ ( !E.ot 4) / (l) ./ro.5. ✓

2J NT} o£ SW¾ ID.1..0. #67/ 0 / 2.l /

23 swt of SW¼ :0.Ji..C. #.67 .d;a-- (i)

23 SE o SM} D.L.0. #67 "'40 ©

23 sw¼ of SE¼ D.L.C. #67 -40· 0

2) SE¼ of SE¼ D.L.e. #07 df.O- 0

2'? NW¼ of NE¼ D.L.C. #67 /. 0 l.8'
2'fr NE¼ 0f NW-f D.1..G. #67 / Q 1.1­

2U.O 428.o



'C
, · · ± ±±5 ± ,+: ·.22.ha.l3 Ld..i .LLD±: g 5 P. {w..........:or. ·:.r.r.,.£.":\-...... _.!1.,......_..1,.s .3?,'9t'O:pr.1.;,_..:u:m..ZM. ...v, .,:.•• J, ...a .. /).. ..; ,!l, . .O_ .~e...Cll:-2C ...i. .'JO.\, ....

per se ond or is equivalent for each acre irri:at,d and -hall be f.u:t,her li•~te~ to~
.d..i.,zcxs:i an...'.:lf...no •.. :ta...ext::. ~d..2..•..acr.e. ..±:9e.t ...:oer...a.cxe.. ..f r...eac~..acr.e...irrited..d!J.n~...tb:::!.
irrralion seas]n of eajh year, and shall be subject to such reasonj.le rotation
.s:r.::st.e"!:'. a.s.. .ma._v...b. ..m:der.a .J:.'::;:...t.'"h?...p.r:oper s.tate. ..o.ffic r.~ _ .. ~ .

Gu
.?l-..::-····--···················--····--!-C

1t..~...3..e.sh.. .....l~ !...at S ··-·········•······ ,- ..~ .

.....22....... ·················-··.!.ot._b. /. .51 .

···~·2?......... . ''11r ·-:r-. • ho .

No, Aorcn
ActunUy lrrlantocl

B28

No. Acres
Doslll'lbod InPermitForty-acre TractSuction

..... ?2 ........................•... S\'L .·'"7·~··········· .J•O -;···--·························.. ··
;,

..... 22 ··········•·····-···_$.'.'l~..2.~~.: ~ 49 j .
.!l

.....?2 _.. s-, -s~·-······················· J~o 'g .
. I ;

_ 2J .. S.!. Si ·······- ..····-·-- _.;..J....,o_O_ I ':- •-c,••································z
±
E

Towruoh lp

(Attach separate sheet illnecessary)

Form J08-1M-dl•42



DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

9. (a) If a dam has been constructed, give description: Height, .. ... .-....... ft.; length on top, ... ........ .... ft.;

length on bottom, ft.; material used and character 0f constructi0n, ·······················-··········-·

(b) Give description of headgate: Width,-···-······ ft.; depth,············-·· ft.; material used and character

of construction, ···-···-····························-······································-···········································································

(c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline),.. ..... ... .... ft.; width on bottom, ft.; depth of

water,········-······· ft.; grade, ·········-··--ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, sec.-ft.

·······••·••··········--·······················•--·-••································•·••·········•--·---···········.. ·····- ···················••·• .
ti

(d) Pipe line: Description of intake, ~ ~ - .

·······-····················································-··························································································································

Length of pipe, ft.; size at intake, in.; size at ft. from intake, in.; size

at place of use, in. Difference in elevation between intake andplace ofus.e, ft.

Is grade uniform?···········=···································· A:.ctucrl capacity of pipe line, sec.-ft.

Give general description:
(Material: Steel, wrought, cast iron, wood stnvo, olc.)

e) Pumping plant: Give size and type ofpump,?:..e.Hf..8..1..22.0.28.............
suction1, .3.. t.; aischarge 1nu,#7zo.. Type oft motorsea.Z22.»..,
iH0Fsep0we~ ~ating, ..'3..~..J....~?2......"... Hi. E. ~ctiia!l capac.iti 0f~amp, ....~.:~)!?!~~?~c:'-£t.

10. During what months is water, benefilc;allyused? _)J__~~,.),if,..~+, .
11. State character of soil /fh:u ,M."2.r:ff./4.,.,.m ":.~✓--~1.l../4;,,,,~ .

Kind of crops raised- ..c::J.Ln..~/k.<.£7..y,.&r-L✓.L/1....C?R:.u,"....i:<.E.7".s: .
12. Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area

of land irrigated, or place of use? ·····F···--····················---········-········-··········-·····································

13. I not, wherein is suchmap in err0r?-·••······-·-········ ··········-·····································-···················································

14. Domestic use: Give number of families actuallyusingwateratthis rune ......fJf:.···········--···=·························

15. If for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give

extent andmethod ofsuchuse ···-~··-·····-···························-·······················-··················································

.-----....-.......-.....-..­



,..

AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

STATE OF OREGON, }

County of ·····-··-···············--················-···-···· ········--·· ss.

I, ·········-········-··-······-···-···-··-···-····-··----···-···-··-·······-·····-········-··········-·• being first duly sworn,
depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I know
the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set myhand this .:2...L. day

of ----~------ __ _ _ ----, 194..f-· ~~ ,-1~ -----~- -~)'""''
Subscribed andsworn to beforeme this ····-························ daw ~ , 194 .

Notary Publle for Oregon

[Notarial Seal] My commission expires .

AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

STATE OF OREGON, l
County of ·········-······························································ ss.

We, ······················································································-, and ································································-················

of ···············-··········································-···-····································-··-·····, being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foreg0ing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No ; that we and each of us ha;v;;e been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all neces­
sary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing workshave been constructed, and water used as
stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every state­
ment contained therein is true to the best of our lmow;ledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn tobeforeme this···-··-·················· clay of ········································-··············• T9l1 .

NotaryPublicfarOrezon

My commission expires.........-..........................................



REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

If conditions do not justify the above re­
port by you, please return the proof without
your signature, with a. full report by letter.

!:;cl
(t)
r.,
0
1"'1

5'
(IQ
}+
(t)
(t)

'"Cl
ll).....,



FINAL PROOFSURVEY
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CLAUDE F. SMITI-I CARL J. SMITH

J. E. SMITH HOP COMPANY
JIM E. SMITH--ST. PAUL, ORE.

MAURICE J. SMITH
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oJ.rn to
State Engineer,

• Baildinz,
.dEGON.

1;/1) ~ ~
we.s.E. Sip

1855Saeinai Street

SAIEM, OREOON

------ -----•• j ' .....---
«'
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_____ ,,,..
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June 30, 1949

Ur. J. E, Smith
1855 Saginaw Street
Salam, Oregon

Door !.fr. Smthi

Water right Cert:i!£icate Ne. :IS724 nai.3~6kn issu:edJ
in con'fM"lnalti!es 0f ~·otW r.iglii1t 1.:1.nd:@~"Fmtlt-t No,. w:i:l:l! ll!s
beiin.g f0rw1;-rded to the c1erli; 0f ' on €0um,tM ib.Q..<:lay;
for recording in his records.

After recording it m M>:i!s Feiee;m,ttls he 1w:i!l!llli ~ow.-wa,m lilt
to you, and you should receive it vitlin the next fe days. In
the event that toe c::et'tificate is net receivecl within a reas0n­
abie length of t~ne,] would suggest tht you teke th ma~ter,
up with the County Clerk.

Enclosed herewith is a blue print showing ~hysiea]
£eSJtwes f:i:gu11ing in tf!e wateJ? r:i!l;lht e0n.f±mecl! lDy; 1!11:le ai'ID0ve
described certificate.

Very truly yours,

#at.A.
©HAS. E. STRI©KLIN
S-oorte Engmi:reeF

180:t.7



------......J-

April 8, 1949

J. E. Smith Eatato
c/o Claude Smith, Executor
St. PauJ., Oregan

Dear ir. Smith:

I believe that when you were in this offioe Haroh 28, 19~9 to
.filo an ar,plication f'or a perai.t to i.rri. f§il.te a.dditiona.1 lands to
those covered by your Permt. fro. 13&64 _you '\18re banded a blueprint
on tmich irrigated a.oreagee were pencilled. I am enclosing horerith
a similar blueprint and it w.Ul be appreow.ted if y,ou iWd.ll ra'tum
the one carrying the nerr 0.0:reagee C:W ehw. on :the etteloi:,ed blU0pr:Lnt
tlJle nw acreages and retwn i.t to 11:his offl.ce.

The final :i:g-oof' unt.lar PfJDmit No. 1,3B64i which proof lt'BB mailed
to you Uarcll 21, should bo coopleted and rnturned to thfs off'.l.ce vdtb
tho legal description of the property involved, and f.ha 01.00 oert:1-
£io recording feo, as explained in our Ietter o£ llaroh 21.

Yours very truly,

CHAS~ E. S'l'RI'C:KLffl
State Engj.near

By
Ed K. Hllmpbrayr, :kesistant

EKHrvo
mno.

18017
23683



April 6; 1949
Application No. 23683

MEMORANDUM

Mr. Bunnell will furnish information as to the irrigated

acreage to be inserted under Item 8 of plication No. 23683.



I

April. 26, l949

J.E. &ith Estate
eYo Claude Smith, &cecutor
St. Paul, Oregon

Bear Mr. Smitha

lour finul proof of upropyiaion of mater un?es
'Pe!t":r,it :fo. 13864 !:as inee.n rece.:.vetl h1J. :.b:it::i 0.,_i:h~e und .l'01!.lna
acr~eptabli;•. H0ceir:t :.iir !:'&S'u a.cl:110, ·1·. rJgo~- 0:. t,llo ee,rt:H'\e::ate
recordin:; i'ae r)f : 1. ')•.), for ,.:!iG~ !,.i.1Ct..li.:it (10. ftfJ(,f/, is , nelosecl.

ThE' :nt•tt,~- of fin2: c·mf:i..~htiun 0f your -:--.i.c:1t 1w
issuance cf a ,:i.tt.;!' !'.i.r.::1t c;: rtiHcvr.~ i!ill be ,:i-:en (·( ..t~i"iriro.ti(m
wit., ti.e nex op :Nici: rill be issued a later te. Viren
t.n0 c0x·ti.1.ici: t.2. is i.5..;u···~, .:.t ,d1i be iai.l. ;c; t.0 .";c,, .., co"1-nty C":.Lerk
for :roco:-ai;i.,: end t:-:e:, leliver:"d h.: h:L-:1 t.0 you.

Vor·y tr>.tly you-L'7;,

,' j, 4gr...:11 t'.u/J. (.., :x:✓•➔ lti.clvl., 1

C!-11,3. E. S'l'I,.IGK.LJ:i,J
State n,incer

If'ore 103

18017

•



April S, 1949
16017
23683-

J. E. C:.d.th Bstat0
c/0 Cludo Sith, Irecutor
St. Paul, 0ro8Qll

Dcar ir, Sndth:

I bolieve that mhan 7ou ffll1'8 in tbio offioo lloroh 281 1949 to
fUo on application for a poroit to irr!cate additional. llmdn to
thooo coverod by YQU1' Poroit tro. l3~ you wro bandod a blueprint
onmdch :lrrir;atod ncrcacoD li'W8 pollbillod. I om onclo5U1S uQI'Gfrlth
~ mr:dlar b~ llild it -ailJ. oo approcillted ff you TitU return
tho ono carrying tho no aoroagos or sho on the onolosod bluoprint
tho na acroagos and return it to thio oft:too.

Tho .fiJ.nl. proof undor Porclt Uo. 13864., uhich proot' ~ mUod
to you larch 2l, should bo completed and rotumod to thio office nith
tho lo@ll dsocription of tho property' involved., and tho 1)1.00 001-ti­
fio,to roeord!.t13 foo, ao expla1ood in our lettor of llol"cb atr

Yours very truly,

CHAS .. E. STnIOKLIU
Sta.ta EllijUJE:)er

tamavo
Eno.



J,80J.7

March 21, 1949

Cla.ude F. , Carl J. , Maurice and
Echrard P. Smith

Gervais, Oregon
5-12
Gentlemen:

le are enclosing herewith for completion, final proof in connection
with the incomplete water rig..'1.t rep:resented by~ Permit No. 1386,
in tha name of J. E. Snith (deceased), granting a right to the use of
5.35 second-feet for the irrigation of 428 acres,

If you agree rith the figures on the proo£, rihich are based on our
survey, you should sign ti1e proof 0:1 the second sheet at he place checked
in red and return it to thi.s office at once rd-th the s·i:,atutory fee of (pl.00
for recording csrtificate when issued. ·::ith the proof ~~ou shoulcl submit·
the legal description of the pr0pe?'ty i'ie;uring in the water richt as this
description appenrs on yeur deed, ai)stract 0r e0ntract.

The fieu.re:::; 0n the proof indicate the extent ar-id limit 0f y0ur water
right as provided by la-.-r, aml mark the COMF)leted. right.

In the interest of economy and due to the fact that :rour c~mpleted
project Y,as e;~mined by a representative of this office, it is not con­
sidered necessary that your signature be made before a notary ].,)Ublic, nor
that the s~.gnatures of witnesses be affi.xe.d to the proof.

Yours very ruly,

%.sf.k­
CHAS. E. STRICKLI!
State Engineer

Enclosure
Form ll7



1arch 15, 19l.9

Mr. II .. A. Judd
County Clerk
Marion County Courthouse
Salon, Oregon

Denr Ur. Judd:

Thia nill aokno':7lecl~ receipt of o.nd thank you for the
inform:itlon contained ir. your letter of llaroh 11., rolati.vo
to onorship of lands in connoction m.tb a certain Tmter right
carr:iod on our rocorda in the name or J. E. Smith.

Iours very truly,

OIIAS, E. STRICKLIN
State Engtneer

By
Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

EKH:vc

10017



HARLAN A. JUDD, COUNTY CLERK

Marion County Courthouse

Salem, Oregon

March 11, 1949

8tcte of Oregon
State Engineer
Salen, Oregon

o·ea.r Sir:

In answer t0 yJurletter of March 4, 1949, regarding
Secti)ns 15, 22, 23, :nd 26, T. 4 S., R 3 ., formerly owned
by J.E. S ,ith, dece&sed.

In the Will of Mr. Sith it shows tha.t a.ll of this
went to his four sons, Cl, ude F. Snith, Cc::.rl J. S.nith, Maurice
S,.1ith nd Edrd P. Sith.

Yours very truly,

H. .A. JUDD, COU'JTY CLERK­- ---CU <. /la
Helen L. Mulkey Deputy (/ ·



Harch /;.., 1949

Mr. H. A. Judd
Ceunty Clerk of Harian Couri,PY
Sall.em, Oregon

Der Mr. Judd:

I:. vilJ. oo very c7eatly appreciated if you can
G,t.ve us the name nnd ,:iailip.g a.a.dress of the present omer
of propeFty le·ce:ted in Sections l5, 22, 23 and 26, T. I+
S., R. 3., forgo:ly owned by J. E. Saith, deceased.

\-Te uere :-eferred to you for th.is infonnation by
the County Azsessor.

V.ery truly yours,

CHAS. .E. STRICKLIN
Stato Engineer

By
Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

EKll:dh

18017

I



After ten days, reto rn to
CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, State Engineer,

504 State Office Building,
SALEM, OREGON.
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March l, 1949

Hr. J. E. Sm.ith
1355 Sina Street
Sale, Oregon

Dear Mr. 5.:rl.th,

If you will co:wlete anJ return the final proof
w;iich -w&s trt.ns.::i tted to you August 23, t. s e)•.z,1ltined io our
letter of that date, and suhnlt tine Cl.00 s'l:,atutory certi­
ficate recording fee, the water rigit unuor your Per.nit
Ho. 13864 vill be in line for coniiration by isSI.U.Jlce
of a c~rtificate.

Very truly yours,

C•II S. E. STRIC ilirn
State Engineer

By
Ed i. Ilunpbrey, Assistant

om:d.h
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August 23, 19\8

Hr. J. E. Sm1.th
1855 Sagi.nawStreat
Salem, Oregon

Dear lr. Snith:

le are enclosing herewith for completion, final proof in connecti(,>n
with the incomplete water right represented by /our Permit No. JJB64,
gro.ntina a right to the use 5.35 secon~oet _of water.

If you agree Yrith the figures on the pro0f, whieh. are bas,ed 0:r.i. our
survey, you should sign ti1e pr0of on the second shoet at he place cheeked
in red and return it to this of£ico at once ith the statutory feo of $1.00
for recording c2rti.ficate when issued. ith the proof ~~ou should submit
the legal description oi the proper figuring in the rater riht as this
description appears on your deed, aostract, or contract.

The fie;ures on the proof indicate the e1~tent and limit of your water
right as provided by law, aml mark the co:pleted right.

In the interest of ec<::!nomy and due to the fact that ~our eor:npletee:l
project was e;:-.amilied by a representative of' his office, it is not con-­
sidered necessary tilat your signat\U'C be, made bef0re a notary public, nor
that the 15igna.tures 0f witnesses b'e a.:f:li'ixe'd t:0 the 1;i1?00.1i'.

Yours very 'ruly,

6#a.€...
GHA:S. E. STR[GlCLfil!'l
State Engineer

Enclosure
Form 117

f



arch 2, 193

ur. J. !:. Si:.:tJ1
1855 Saginar Street
SalC::l ,- Oregoo

De4r L!r. Seith:

Thie acmo.rledeco roco!;-t of your apJlicction
for an ctension of ti .o for tho oom~lotion of construc­
tion and co?:1.fiote a9Pllcntion of wnter undar your
Paiult to. 13864.

Tho e.p.)liC'\tion indic::i.to3 that rensonablo
d111gonce h: s boa.., sh,,,n .:.n tho .·ro:,ooution of '\;ork
uncloo.' thio p!'Ojoct, MJ the ti o llmito oro being
extended -1 :> October 1, 191►5•

Very truly youro,

CH.ru3. E. STRICKLIN
Stato ~gine...r

By

Ed. I. Iiubroy, Assistant



.o.13017.. PermitNo...L2S.....

APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME

o the State Engineer of Oregon:

I, J.E.S±th ••·········-···········-············-···• of 1855..$aginaw..S treet.1 Salem ,

state of 9.r.~g9.!}····-··············-····--···········• am the owner and holder of Permit No 1~§9.!t , to ap­

propriate the public waters of tb.e state of Oregon.

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or

before .Q.c;:.~~.R~.:r..J__ , 19 41, and complete application of water is required to be

made on or before .Q.c;:J;,9.R~.:r. ..1. -· , lJ) !t.?..

I have heretofore done the following work described under said permit: .

...........................Installed .Portable.. pump..o~rated..by a tract.or ..ghicn_ill .

........................... I?UIDP..~oo ..gallons.. 2-er ..minut~ ·····································································································

costing $ _ , and I estimate the cost of completionto be $ .

I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent: .

·········•·••··-····························..····························-···········································~················---_..·... ······························································

································· ·-·················- ..

·······························••· - ·-·----···-···········••-···.. ······· ..····· - -..· ..·······•······--··•-··

I am unable t [complete constructionwork within the required tir fc the follo rilmake complete application 0£ waterJ e · me, or ..e o. owing
(Strike out phrase not appllc:able•l

reasons, to wit:...Sortae..of.time3...labor.sni.materiel.......--....................

....................................-••················· _. .

····················..····..·····-~ - ··-----····••··•····..·········----··-··--····••0-a0-••·····..•··•···-···..···•· ····· •..- _ .

...-.+-- -.....-......---­

(Iadditional space is required, attach separate sheet) "

OVER)



WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the

{22%$%2$.727"2%.2a a rrot» oeser1...s.
(Strike out phrase not appl!cable)

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

STATE OF 9.~~E~!.1:.. ·-·····-···-········-}
County of J4~.r.i9Jl...................................... ss.

I, J.., E, Smi.tP , , beil:)g first duly sworn, depose and say that I have

read the above and foregoing application for extensionof time; that- I know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated therein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set myhand this ·-·····.9.ft.J:i. day of ~.i:1.r..c;.t!- -·-·········

··································································-• ;i;g_J.J.

[NotarialSeal]
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Janucry 22, 194.3

Ir. J. E. Sith
1855 Sagi.nan Street
Saleo, Oregon

Dear ...:r. S;i1ths
According to the terus of your AP-l~liGatiou N0. 18017 ,

Per1.:ir; No. 1.3864 , wlii§h is fer tie appropriation oi 5 • .35 see­
ond-feet of water from iiiL.ar.ette Riv:er & Horseshoe Leko,
G0!",@lete application of water was to hsve been made on or
before October 1, 1942 It appeaws fr0;n @l!lire r-..ee01·~s itl:lait w.0µ
have faiiled t0 Sli@Ttln!\t. ir.lil§l n@)\fuee oi' e0m~!k§rt1;e app'1iel::it:i\0B., &.]­
tho:t.a©h a postcaPd, eaJ'-'if.1g th.its matter,- 'b0 ;y;0ii'F attention, w~s
mailea to you on Octo-ber 21, 1942.

Section ll~/1-JS, Cl. C. .l'... Ii. , provides: "whenever
the ti."!:e within which c1ny approprfr,tien 1.me:l.er f. permit sh0ull.€l
have been perfcctecl. shall 1lave expiretl ., '. , owner 0f sueh
permit shall f.s.il or refuse within tile f t,hre:e 1110ntl:ls
thereafter to subm · · • · • e S,bat.e Er-l•Bli. , ff ,0f' the e'~Ttl-
pletion oif such a li.01-1 a,s 11;-e ,eit.lte,m Ill1Hfr-@2(g 1
0. C. L. ., the ;ineer uy lays' notice by
registered mail, cancella h permit, ."

]f you. ha• ied with the teF1its 01 this perJUit,
y0u sl'lould promptly the notice 0f e0m-lete a:i;iJ:>licatien
of water, after whi 11 take up the matit,er 0f
f.uial proof. If, h.!!)wev~ , you have at>a 01.U? i:;,lari. 01'
aevel0pment, we wou.Hii appi:eciate your autnoritv to cancel the
-permit, so that the permit •may be c.aa<;;eil. _,., · · µ;j:, it.he 11eires-
sity for following the legal procedure. you have not
completed your appropriation, although yo wish to do

- n of time.
\afils tl'l&t 1:>r0wer c!l(]J]!jj ,,,,

Rec,doeJfrom the Poslmasler the Regi:siued or lnmr"ei:I Artide, the orlailwl
number of whichJ!Bf!YUS on theface of this Cart!.

ler an irrigation perm~~
scribed in the permit,

0Jl
uo

+u wi
will be c «

u s. co,,uwaat n,ffli omu - __.

=-==
" I _,./

•=----'-'--='----·~~--'=;;;;~ ~£'___c£~----
{S~ -- - V

Date of Jelwery,~--:-2___]__-_, f.91'/~...,_
Form,SSll
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Flor:n trl@G)
~IST.lilRED

.-.h-. J ~ E. 5.:uth
1855 Saginaw Street
Sale::i, Oregan

D-eor lli-. S:nithr

According to the terrs of your Application No. 18017 ,
Fer11at No• 1J864 , which is f0r the appro11riati0n 0.f 5•.35 see­
ond-feet of water from 'Fiilla:iette River & ilorseshoe Leko
€@Illp>Jlete ap15ilicu:ti0,a 0£ ;water, ;was it@ h,!Wte ~e:ei:i m~cfre 0a a:r!
0ef0re October 1, 1942 It uppears fro our records that you
have failed t0 submii:. the n0tice 0f GoiDi;>lete flFJ1J1icati0n, e11l­
thi:0l!lgi::l a postcard, calling this matter to your attention, us
mailed to you on October Zl.., 1942.

Section ll6-35, • C. L. •, provides: "whenever
the ti:ne within which any appr0pr:i.Gtion under £. permit shoulcl.
have been pe:r!i'eeted shD.11 bave ex1DneC:1 ~m.0. tha 0wr1eF 0-.f su~Jl
;FJalJ11it, snaU. faH ore rem'l!lse wruithii:i: t}1e ped.oa t;if tweie ,uentfus
thereufter to submiit to the State EnginGr proof of the com­
piheti0n of suc11 apli)t'0priati01'l as required by Section ll6-426,
0.1. C. !b. ., the State Engineer y, after 60 days 1 1;i,itttl!ee bu­
registered mail, order the eancellati0n otr such p0rmit, * -i..~ *. 11

If you ha·v:e e0mplli1iecl. vrith til:re iteri,rts 0'f 'tl:lti.s rperiniit:.,
y0u shottld pr0mptl submit t..he n0 of eomFJlete a~pJ!icati0n
0:E wai a1f:t!,ew wl, ~ve ~±:kl! ~lt ,v:ith1 \Y20,l!lJ itl:ie ma!lMieF em'
rfi!nal 0f i [f, ver, you ha andoned your r ll:1:ui ef
devel nt wo . appreciat~ youT autn~ity to the
fe!t1m:ilt, s0 rthe [l_;le~miiiit m1 GB!1'1G:,e ,w.Jl , ee'&s-
sity for fo. ing the legal :eure. c 'e net
completed y appropriation i. h to do
so, you may it applic n en of time.
Suc;h an ext on be gwa if it aJ:>p.ears 'tl'lfl.t pFeper dili-
genee hes bi sho

C0lll])ilete app.il..'.Lcati0n et' water u.m[er ar,i irrig_aM0n. ~eI?mit
.neans the :irFFigatim1 0f /i..Il.L., e~ the land described in ~ffie pe:v,mait,
;y;hl!i!c1la lirt is i¥1ibe1i1ele01 ;t~ fu,.0J?!iligclliiiie.

In accordance with the provisions of Section ll6-35,
fJ!Re,g0n €0m~±l!e& Laws ~z:m0tarte<:i, a [l;)cl!'.l?rt 0f wfu±!eh ts (tli0iP.ea ab(i)ve,
y0u are. hereef n0tif:ied tbat unless e hear fro you within 60
days frothe date of this letter, your permit will be cancelled
~Tli.itihout l'urtnfil' noitiLce.

January 22, 1943

a:-
Nlsna'

µiauq11.ula&
•10!.ulMIY



0tober 2, 1939

Ur. J. E. &nth
1855 ~aginau Street
Salos, Oregon

Harevrith you will i'ind Application No. 18017, Poruit
Ro. 1336, togother mith blue pint.

Tho appl!cat,ion llns been epproved end recorded in
thie office.

•

18017
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July 17, 1939

t:r. J. E. S:l!th
1855 Ssgin St.
Sale, Oregon

Your Appllc..tion No. 18017 which wos oailed to you
on Juno 16th for coepletion by flttacbinG yor signeturo theroto
and which mos andorood ao that to 1'atain its pil"i~!~"' it eh.oulift
oovo boan rr.iturnod to tlu:.s 1?>.ff1100 m.thin thirty days or on or 'before
July 17, 1939, has not 'boep receivc,l..

It has t:iereforo loot its priority but 1t r:.ay be
reinstated and civon o. n::m ~iority d te es of the d•1y it 1:s n,;e1n

r oco i v e d if you ill suit it a t tis tie i n c o mp l e t. o d t o rm.

Vory truly you.ro,

CHAS. T. STRICKLIN
S·l:Ato ~noor

By

:&.i K. Ruophroy, ADetstant

'·



June 16., 1959

Nr. J • E. Smith
1855 Saginaw Street
Salem, Oregon

Dear Sir:

For yau:r convenience in signing your Appliootion
No. 18017 for a permit to appropriato wator, I am enclosing the
Blll:lO bereffith endorsed so that in order to retain it~ priority
!t must be returned to tMe office within thirty days or on or
before Julyy 17, 1939.

After receipt of the application properly signed,
it will bo placed in line for approval and issuance of a permit.

Very truly yours,

CHAS, E, STRICKLIN
State Epgineer

By

18017

RE
enc.

F.d It. Humphrey, Assistant



After 5 days, return to
CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, State Engi neer,

State Office Building,
SALEM, OREGON.

-------

.,,
1
I

------

ir. J. • Snith
1855 Saginaw Street-------SJ#E, OREGON



1El.0

Application No. 18017

It is lr. Smith's desire to file later on the balance of-the land
under cultivation, and under this assumption I have blocked off the 28
acres under this permit in one unit along the West side. I believe that
this area has been under rental for several years to the Alderman Farms
and has been planted to potatoes and com. The irrigation being carried on
by that organization, and with their om eqipent I was unable to
contact Mr. Smith regarding the amount of irrigation equipment; he might
have, and this data can no doubt be obtained by letter to him.

There are approximately 270 acres yet to be filed on in case he should
extend his filings.

0.1..




